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Ergebnis:
Serien:
Zahler:

Innenzehner:

Weiteste:

beste Teiler:
Trefferlage:

Streuwert:

N

311.0

(297)

103.0 104.3 103.7
273 0 0 0 0 00O OO

23

303 (8.), 265 (19.), 252 (26.)

12.0 (13.), 27.6 (6.), 57.1 (28.)

0.52 mm links, 0.40 mm tief

1.08, horizontal: 1.23, vertikal: 0.92

Serie 1:
101~
10.8*

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 2:
10.7*
10.3*

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 3:
10.0«
99

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

10.0« 10.3*
10.3* 9.7«

27.6 (6.), 58.3 (5.), 85.4 (10.)
0.54 mm links, 0.09 mm tief
1.28, horizontal: 1.58, vertikal: 0.89

10.3* 10.9*
10.6* 10.7*

12.0 (13.),64.6 (11.), 67.4 (18.)
0.59 mm links, 0.49 mm tief
0.98, horizontal: 1.07, vertikal: 0.89

10.2* 10.3*
10.6* 10.7*

57.1 (28.), 77.0 (27.), 86.5 (30.)
0.43 mm links, 0.62 mm tief
1.04, horizontal: 1.09, vertikal: 1.00

10.0 «
9.9

10.5*
10.6*

10.7*
10.6*

10.5*
104~

10.3*
106~




